

T. P. C. No.81/2025
Mukesh Bala Vs. Sangeeta

09.06.2026

Present : Mr. Khushboo Verma, Ld. Counsel for the applicant.
Mr. Hem C. Vashisht, Ld. Counsel for respondent
no.1.
Mr. Gajendra Kumar, Ld. Counsel for respondent
no. 2 (through VC).
Mr. G. R. Verma, Ms. Sonu Lohiya, Mr. Aditya
Joshi and Mr. Madhukar Nautiyal, Ld. Counsel for
the respondents no. 3 and 4.
Ld. Presiding Officer is on Special Casual Leave.
As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed
on **23.07.2026**.

Reader / 09.06.2026